1. ghirt
2. coat

8. dress
4. skirt
5. blouse

6. jacket
7. suit

8. tie

9. belt
10. sweater

11. pants
12. jeans
13. pajamas
14. shoes
15. socks

T
shirt

tie

jacket

belt

pants

sock
shoe
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earring
9. necklace
10. blouse

11. bracelet
12, skirt

13. briefcase
14. stocking
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15.
16.
17,
18.

19.
20.

21.
22,
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

hat

coat

glove
purse/
pocketbook
dress
glasses

suit
watch
umbrella
sweater
mitten
jeans
boot

What are you wearing today?

| am wearing a green dress.
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SinGuLAR/PLURAL*

a shirt — shirts a tie - ties a dress - dresses
a coat — coats an umbrella — umbrellas a watch - watches
ahat — hats a sweater — sweaters a blouse - blouses

abelt — belts B a necklace - necklaces
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boot briefcase earing glass glove

pant purse shoe sock
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A. Excuse me. A. Excuse me. A. Excuse me.

I'm looking for a shirt. I'm looking for a tie. I'm looking for a dress.
B. Shirts are over there. B. Ties are over there. B. Dresses are over there.
A. Thanks. A. Thanks. A. Thanks.
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* Some irregular plurals you know are:
a man — men a child — children a tooth — teeth
a woman — women a person — people a mouse — mice

I'm looking for a shirt.

A shirt? Shirts are over there .
Thank you.

You're welcome

Pardon me. I'm looking for a coat.
A coat? Coats are over there.
Thank you.

You're welcome

Excuse me. Are you a salesperson?
Yes, may | help you?

Yes, I'm looking for a tie.

A tie? Ties are right over there.
Thanks very much.

You're welcome

Oh hello! May i help you?

| need an umbrella

An umbrella? Umbrellas are right over there,
Hello! How are you today?

Fine thank you. May | help you?
Yes, please. I'm looking for a dress.

A dress? Dresses are right over there around the
corner.

Thank you very much.

You're very welcome.
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